MONTH

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

TOTALS

YEAR

2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

ELECTRICITY
Kwh

401923

464006

351889

269898

219874

197131

230308

209533

247509

307783

325363

44000

3269217

COST

$33,842.34

$38,726.05

$31,495.93

$26,803.13

$20,794.41

$18,769.90

$21,742.54

$22,148.11

$25,414.47

$27,037.37

$29,411.34

$33,987.42

$330,173.01

GAS
Mcf

338

714

630

2044

3899

4468

1416

880

476

550

286

295

15996

COST

$524.17

$774.30

$720.22

$1,564.92

$2,448.38

$2,512.17

$1,017.90

$880.00

$558.62

$595.94

$512.26

$532.36

$12,641.24

WATER
GALLONS

11705

6799

9122

1415

2554

1802

3121

1900

2141

1060

3125

7712

52456

COST

$5,993.55

$4,253.64

$5,036.02

$2,562.40

$2,958.41

$2,345.25

$3,127.03

$2,656.71

$2,763.87

$3,459.84

$4,180.55

$5,744.75

$45,082.02

TOTAL COSTS

$40,360.06

$43,753.99

$37,252.17

$30,930.45

$26,201.20

$23,627.32

$25,887.47

$25,684.82

$28,736.96

$31,093.15

$34,104.15

$40,264.53

$387,896.27



