MONTH	YEAR	ELECTRICITY Kwh	COST	GAS Mcf	COST	WATER GALLONS	COST	TOTAL COSTS
Wieltill	12/11	TWIT	0001	IVIOI	0001	CALLONG	0001	1017/12 00010
SEPTEMBER	2015	401923	\$33,842.34	338	\$524.17	11705	\$5,993.55	\$40,360.06
OCTOBER	2015	464006	\$38,726.05	714	\$774.30	6799	\$4,253.64	\$43,753.99
NOVEMBER	2015	351889	\$31,495.93	630	\$720.22	9122	\$5,036.02	\$37,252.17
DECEMBER	2015	269898	\$26,803.13	2044	\$1,564.92	1415	\$2,562.40	\$30,930.45
JANUARY	2016	219874	\$20,794.41	3899	\$2,448.38	2554	\$2,958.41	\$26,201.20
FEBRUARY	2016	197131	\$18,769.90	4468	\$2,512.17	1802	\$2,345.25	\$23,627.32
MARCH	2016	230308	\$21,742.54	1416	\$1,017.90	3121	\$3,127.03	\$25,887.47
APRIL	2016	209533	\$22,148.11	880	\$880.00	1900	\$2,656.71	\$25,684.82
MAY	2016	247509	\$25,414.47	476	\$558.62	2141	\$2,763.87	\$28,736.96
JUNE	2016	307783	\$27,037.37	550	\$595.94	1060	\$3,459.84	\$31,093.15
JULY	2016	325363	\$29,411.34	286	\$512.26	3125	\$4,180.55	\$34,104.15
AUGUST	2016	44000	\$33,987.42	295	\$532.36	7712	\$5,744.75	\$40,264.53
TOTALS		3269217	\$330,173.01	15996	\$12,641.24	52456	\$45,082.02	\$387,896.27